

Miss Buffalo Rodeo Pageant Schedule

5:00PM Gates Open (June 13th, 2024)

- Pageant is held at the Buffalo Rodeo Grounds. Location is subject to change if weather becomes an issue. Location changes will be announced.

530PM Check-in

Check in will be next to the merchandise booth, at the picnic tables.

6:00PM Introductions and Questions

- A warm welcome to the contestants.
- Go over contest rules, regulations, and expectations.

6:30PM Horsemanship and Interview

- Please do your best to have your mount ready for the horsemanship portion prior to introductions. This will allow us to move through events much faster.
- We will offer time to warm up horses before the class.
- Personal interviews will be held privately between the judges and the contestant.
- Personal interviews may be held in conjunction with the horsemanship pattern.

7:30PM Crowning

- Crowning will be held once scoring has been finalized by the judges.
- The contestant that is chosen will be the Miss Buffalo Rodeo Lady in Waiting until the end of the Saturday night performance of the 2024 Buffalo Rodeo.

^{*}Pageant for Miss Teen, Miss Junior and Little Miss Rodeo well begin immediately following crowning of Miss Buffalo Rodeo

^{*}Start times of each portion of the pageant may change depending on the number of contestants.